
WF
SOKOL CUP U23 EFC
neděle 5. března 2023 - 9:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AFCS AUT 91 13.05.2000
2 CENKER Freya FUMM AUT 72 26.07.1994
3 EISTERT Julia AUT 1047 19.07.2002
4 GROESS Chiara SZTK AUT 258 27.10.2003
5 KIRSTEN Ines STLFG AUT 2014 10.09.1999
6 KRAENKL Maria FUMM AUT 153 13.04.1996
7 KUDLACEK Beatrice FGSS AUT 124 03.03.1999
8 SOMMER Johanna FGSS AUT 2014 12.06.2001
9 STEINBOECK-KUDLACEK Petra FGSS AUT 2013 02.05.1975
10 BIMOVA Andrea USKP CZE 163 06.01.1993
11 FLASKOVA Viktorie USKP CZE 2023 23.07.2007
12 HASKOVA Barbora SOKOBNP CZE 1179 19.08.2007
13 ILLEKOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 1115 28.01.2008
14 ILLEKOVA Michala SOKOBNP CZE 1085 06.04.2005
15 JOUKLOVA Julie SOKOV CZE 2014 30.08.2006
16 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB CZE 1062 03.10.2002
17 MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie USKP CZE 2018 18.11.2007
18 PROKESOVA Barbora USKP CZE 1088 26.10.2006
19 PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 2006 08.02.1999
20 ROTH Annabelle USKP CZE 1075 01.06.2006
21 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 1046 10.09.2003
22 SANDOVA Sofie USKP CZE 2015 26.09.2006
23 SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP CZE 1057 25.07.2003
24 SCHWARZOVA Ester SOKOV CZE 2032 15.04.2007
25 SIMKOVA Anna JISKHB CZE 1120 04.02.2008
26 VOJTOVA Tereza SOKOB CZE 1174 21.07.2008
27 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OULUM FIN 9999 11.04.2003
28 FRASER Elizabeth NEWHS GBR 1155 27.09.2001
29 GARDNER Georgia ALDEF GBR 1114 24.09.2003
30 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi SALLH GBR 1064 02.03.2000
31 BAARS Anna PSVS GER 1151 30.04.2004
32 BEHR Leandra FCT GER 100 05.07.1996
33 BERGER Julia SCB GER 1154 22.06.2005
34 KIRSCH Anne FCT GER 225 25.12.1999
35 MORANDI Carlotta Sophie FCT GER 210 15.09.2001
36 POSGAY Zsofia PSVS GER 247 11.12.1998
37 RUSTLER Aline PSVS GER 2021 05.05.2003
38 WITT Lara PSVS GER 2031 05.09.2004
39 NEKIFOR Erika TORE HUN 226 19.02.2002
40 POLONYI Petra HALAB HUN 1094 12.01.2006
41 SZEKERES Laura TORE HUN 1089 21.05.2002
42 TOLGYESI Zsofia FTC HUN 1112 11.10.2002
43 CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA 251 07.09.2003
44 CARAFA Vittoria G.VS ITA 1144 19.05.2005
45 DONATELLI Teresa ITA 1027 30.01.2000
46 FORNASIER Alessia ITA 1091 29.12.2001
47 RICCI Marta ITA 101 24.05.2000
48 STAINO Alison ITA 1081 20.05.2002
49 TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 235 12.11.2002
50 COJOCARI Maria SCOADS MDA 543 13.08.2005
51 COSCODAN Maria SCOADS MDA 9999 01.04.2007
52 GOROBET Ecaterina SCOADS MDA 1043 10.03.2001
53 ZAHAROVA Victoria SCOADS MDA 9999 25.02.2006
54 BUTIN BIK Elise BEAUG NED 2004 14.12.2002
55 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI 75 26.11.2000
56 CANTUCCI Gaia SLAVSB SVK 269 18.04.2001
57 LETKOVICOVA Julia SLAVSB SVK 1183 22.07.2004
58 SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat THA 118 11.02.2005
59 SHMIDT Sofiia KIEW UKR 2019 26.09.2005
60 SHYNHRII Yuliia KIEW UKR 2027 01.01.2005
61 TSIMBOLYNETS Nadiya SOKOB UKR 2024 22.11.2006



9 pools
2 pools of 6 and 7 pools of 7
47 (77,05% of 61) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



WF
SOKOL CUP U23 EFC
neděle 5. března 2023 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 CENKER Freya FUMM AUT 72
2 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI 75
3 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AFCS AUT 91
4 BEHR Leandra FCT GER 100
5 RICCI Marta ITA 101
6 SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat THA 118
7 KUDLACEK Beatrice FGSS AUT 124
8 KRAENKL Maria FUMM AUT 153
9 BIMOVA Andrea USKP CZE 163
10 MORANDI Carlotta Sophie FCT GER 210
11 KIRSCH Anne FCT GER 225
12 NEKIFOR Erika TORE HUN 226
13 TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 235
14 POSGAY Zsofia PSVS GER 247
15 CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA 251
16 GROESS Chiara SZTK AUT 258
17 CANTUCCI Gaia SLAVSB SVK 269
18 COJOCARI Maria SCOADS MDA 543
19 DONATELLI Teresa ITA 1027
20 GOROBET Ecaterina SCOADS MDA 1043
21 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 1046
22 EISTERT Julia AUT 1047
23 SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP CZE 1057
24 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB CZE 1062
25 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi SALLH GBR 1064
26 ROTH Annabelle USKP CZE 1075
27 STAINO Alison ITA 1081
28 ILLEKOVA Michala SOKOBNP CZE 1085
29 PROKESOVA Barbora USKP CZE 1088
30 SZEKERES Laura TORE HUN 1089
31 FORNASIER Alessia ITA 1091
32 POLONYI Petra HALAB HUN 1094
33 TOLGYESI Zsofia FTC HUN 1112
34 GARDNER Georgia ALDEF GBR 1114
35 ILLEKOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 1115
36 SIMKOVA Anna JISKHB CZE 1120
37 CARAFA Vittoria G.VS ITA 1144
38 BAARS Anna PSVS GER 1151
39 BERGER Julia SCB GER 1154
40 FRASER Elizabeth NEWHS GBR 1155
41 VOJTOVA Tereza SOKOB CZE 1174
42 HASKOVA Barbora SOKOBNP CZE 1179
43 LETKOVICOVA Julia SLAVSB SVK 1183
44 BUTIN BIK Elise BEAUG NED 2004
45 PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 2006
46 STEINBOECK-KUDLACEK Petra FGSS AUT 2013
47 JOUKLOVA Julie SOKOV CZE 2014
48 SOMMER Johanna FGSS AUT 2014
49 KIRSTEN Ines STLFG AUT 2014
50 SANDOVA Sofie USKP CZE 2015
51 MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie USKP CZE 2018
52 SHMIDT Sofiia KIEW UKR 2019
53 RUSTLER Aline PSVS GER 2021
54 FLASKOVA Viktorie USKP CZE 2023
55 TSIMBOLYNETS Nadiya SOKOB UKR 2024
56 SHYNHRII Yuliia KIEW UKR 2027
57 WITT Lara PSVS GER 2031
58 SCHWARZOVA Ester SOKOV CZE 2032
59 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OULUM FIN 9999
60 COSCODAN Maria SCOADS MDA 9999
61 ZAHAROVA Victoria SCOADS MDA 9999



WF
SOKOL CUP U23 EFC
neděle 5. března 2023 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

9:30

Referee(s):

GOROSITO Gyongyi (KSS / SVK)

SIMKOVA Anna JISKHB / CZE

TSIMBOLYNETS Nadiya SOKOB / UKR

CENKER Freya FUMM / AUT

BAARS Anna PSVS / GER

DONATELLI Teresa ITA

SCHWARZOVA Ester SOKOV / CZE

COJOCARI Maria SCOADS / MDA

Strip 2

9:30

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SLAVSB / SVK)

GOROBET Ecaterina SCOADS / MDA

ILLEKOVA Katerina SOKOBNP / CZE

SHYNHRII Yuliia KIEW / UKR

FLASKOVA Viktorie USKP / CZE

ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI

GROESS Chiara SZTK / AUT

CARAFA Vittoria G.VS / ITA

Strip 3

9:30

Referee(s):

MADR Vilem (USKP / CZE)

FORNASIER Alessia ITA

CANTUCCI Gaia SLAVSB / SVK

RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB / CZE

BRUGGER Lilli Maria AFCS / AUT

HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OULUM / FIN

MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie USKP / CZE

BERGER Julia SCB / GER



Strip 4

9:30

Referee(s):

KREISS Peter (UTE / HUN)

CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA

GARDNER Georgia ALDEF / GBR

EISTERT Julia AUT

VOJTOVA Tereza SOKOB / CZE

COSCODAN Maria SCOADS / MDA

BEHR Leandra FCT / GER

Strip 5

9:30

Referee(s):

SARMANY Zoltan (SLAVSB / SVK)

PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP / CZE

RICCI Marta ITA

FRASER Elizabeth NEWHS / GBR

SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP / CZE

POSGAY Zsofia PSVS / GER

KIRSTEN Ines STLFG / AUT

TOLGYESI Zsofia FTC / HUN

Strip 6

9:30

Referee(s):

KURFURST Michal (SOKOBNP / CZE)

SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat THA

POLONYI Petra HALAB / HUN

SOMMER Johanna FGSS / AUT

TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA

HASKOVA Barbora SOKOBNP / CZE

WITT Lara PSVS / GER

KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB / CZE



Strip 7

9:30

Referee(s):

TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (UKRA / UKR)

NEKIFOR Erika TORE / HUN

PROKESOVA Barbora USKP / CZE

RUSTLER Aline PSVS / GER

KUDLACEK Beatrice FGSS / AUT

MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi SALLH / GBR

ZAHAROVA Victoria SCOADS / MDA

LETKOVICOVA Julia SLAVSB / SVK

Strip 8

9:30

Referee(s):

VOGEL Achim (PSVS / GER)

ROTH Annabelle USKP / CZE

KIRSCH Anne FCT / GER

BUTIN BIK Elise BEAUG / NED

JOUKLOVA Julie SOKOV / CZE

KRAENKL Maria FUMM / AUT

SZEKERES Laura TORE / HUN

Strip 9

9:30

Referee(s):

SRNA Jan (SOKOB / CZE)

STAINO Alison ITA

SHMIDT Sofiia KIEW / UKR

STEINBOECK-KUDLACEK Petra FGSS / AUT

BIMOVA Andrea USKP / CZE

MORANDI Carlotta Sophie FCT / GER

ILLEKOVA Michala SOKOBNP / CZE



WF
SOKOL CUP U23 EFC
neděle 5. března 2023 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AFCS AUT 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 GROESS Chiara SZTK AUT 6 1,00 29 9 +20 Advanced
3 CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
4 NEKIFOR Erika TORE HUN 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
5 CENKER Freya FUMM AUT 6 1,00 29 11 +18 Advanced
6 SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat THA 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
7 KRAENKL Maria FUMM AUT 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
8 POSGAY Zsofia PSVS GER 6 1,00 27 15 +12 Advanced
9T RICCI Marta ITA 5 0,83 28 9 +19 Advanced
9T TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 5 0,83 28 9 +19 Advanced
11 DONATELLI Teresa ITA 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
12 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
13 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
14 MORANDI Carlotta Sophie FCT GER 4 0,80 22 9 +13 Advanced
15 STAINO Alison ITA 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
16 BEHR Leandra FCT GER 4 0,80 20 13 +7 Advanced
17 POLONYI Petra HALAB HUN 4 0,67 24 12 +12 Advanced
18 KUDLACEK Beatrice FGSS AUT 4 0,67 26 18 +8 Advanced
19 RUSTLER Aline PSVS GER 4 0,67 24 16 +8 Advanced
20 CANTUCCI Gaia SLAVSB SVK 4 0,67 23 15 +8 Advanced
21 SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP CZE 4 0,67 25 18 +7 Advanced
22 COJOCARI Maria SCOADS MDA 4 0,67 23 16 +7 Advanced
23 BIMOVA Andrea USKP CZE 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
24 SZEKERES Laura TORE HUN 3 0,60 19 16 +3 Advanced
25 ROTH Annabelle USKP CZE 3 0,60 18 16 +2 Advanced
26 EISTERT Julia AUT 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
27 BAARS Anna PSVS GER 3 0,50 26 20 +6 Advanced
28 TOLGYESI Zsofia FTC HUN 3 0,50 21 22 -1 Advanced
29 PROKESOVA Barbora USKP CZE 3 0,50 21 23 -2 Advanced
30 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB CZE 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
31 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi SALLH GBR 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
32 KIRSCH Anne FCT GER 2 0,40 20 15 +5 Advanced
33 ILLEKOVA Michala SOKOBNP CZE 2 0,40 18 19 -1 Advanced
34 SHMIDT Sofiia KIEW UKR 2 0,40 15 19 -4 Advanced
35 VOJTOVA Tereza SOKOB CZE 2 0,40 16 22 -6 Advanced
36 BUTIN BIK Elise BEAUG NED 2 0,40 15 21 -6 Advanced
37 GOROBET Ecaterina SCOADS MDA 2 0,33 20 22 -2 Advanced
38 FORNASIER Alessia ITA 2 0,33 19 21 -2 Advanced
39 SHYNHRII Yuliia KIEW UKR 2 0,33 21 25 -4 Advanced
40 ILLEKOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
41T CARAFA Vittoria G.VS ITA 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Advanced
41T SIMKOVA Anna JISKHB CZE 2 0,33 16 25 -9 Advanced
43 BERGER Julia SCB GER 2 0,33 14 23 -9 Advanced
44 WITT Lara PSVS GER 2 0,33 13 25 -12 Advanced
45 FLASKOVA Viktorie USKP CZE 2 0,33 13 26 -13 Advanced
46 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OULUM FIN 2 0,33 12 25 -13 Advanced
47 GARDNER Georgia ALDEF GBR 1 0,20 12 21 -9 Advanced
48 ZAHAROVA Victoria SCOADS MDA 1 0,17 20 25 -5 Eliminated
49T PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
49T KIRSTEN Ines STLFG AUT 1 0,17 15 27 -12 Eliminated
51 HASKOVA Barbora SOKOBNP CZE 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
52 FRASER Elizabeth NEWHS GBR 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
53 SCHWARZOVA Ester SOKOV CZE 1 0,17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
54 COSCODAN Maria SCOADS MDA 0 0,00 13 25 -12 Eliminated
55 TSIMBOLYNETS Nadiya SOKOB UKR 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
56 JOUKLOVA Julie SOKOV CZE 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Eliminated
57 MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie USKP CZE 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
58 SOMMER Johanna FGSS AUT 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
59 STEINBOECK-KUDLACEK Petra FGSS AUT 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
60 LETKOVICOVA Julia SLAVSB SVK 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
DNF SANDOVA Sofie USKP CZE Withdrew
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Semi-Finals

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (UKR)

1

Ref: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

2

Table of 8

Ref: KURFURST Michal (CZE)

1

Ref: KREISS Peter (HUN)

2

Ref: GOROSITO Gyongyi (SVK)

3

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

4

Table of 16

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

1

Ref: GOROSITO Gyongyi (SVK)

2

Ref: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

3

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

4

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

5

Ref: KREISS Peter (HUN)

6

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

7

Ref: GOROSITO Gyongyi (SVK)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: GOROSITO Gyongyi (SVK)

2

3

4

5

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

6

Ref: VOGEL Achim (GER)

7

8

9

Ref: KURFURST Michal (CZE)

10

Ref: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

11

12

13

Ref: KREISS Peter (HUN)

14

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (UKR)

15

16

Table of 64

AFCS / AUT

SOKOBNP / CZE

FCT / GER

HALAB / HUN

FCT / GER

ITA

JISKHB / CZE

TORE / HUN

USKP / CZE

SOKOBNP / CZE

PSVS / GER

FUMM / AUT

SCOADS / MDA

FTC / HUN

SOKOBNP / CZE

PSVS / GER

PHI

SOKOB / CZE

USKP / CZE

SLAVSB / SVK

USKP / CZE

BEAUG / NED

TORE / HUN
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Semi-Finals

Ref: KREISS Peter (HUN)

3

Ref: KURFURST Michal (CZE)

4

Table of 8

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (UKR)

5

(6) SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

6

Ref: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

7

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

8

Table of 16

Ref: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

9

(14) MORANDI Carlotta Sophie

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

10

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

11

(6) SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat

Ref: KREISS Peter (HUN)

12

Ref: VOGEL Achim (GER)

13

Ref: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

14

Ref: KURFURST Michal (CZE)

15

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (UKR)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: KREISS Peter (HUN)

18

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

19

(14) MORANDI Carlotta Sophie
20

21

Ref: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

22

Ref: VOGEL Achim (GER)

23

(6) SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat
24

25

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

26

Ref: GOROSITO Gyongyi (SVK)

27

28

29

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

30

Ref: KURFURST Michal (CZE)

31

32

Table of 64

ITA

SOKOB / CZE

SOKOB / CZE

PSVS / GER

OULUM / FIN

(14) MORANDI Carlotta Sophie
FCT / GER

ITA

SCB / GER

SCOADS / MDA

PSVS / GER

ITA

(6) SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat

THA

FUMM / AUT

KIEW / UKR

AUT

USKP / CZE

G.VS / ITA

ITA

ITA

ALDEF / GBR

FGSS / AUT

SALLH / GBR

KIEW / UKR

SZTK / AUT
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Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Finals

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

1

Ref: GOROSITO Gyongyi (SVK)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina (UKR)

1

Ref: SARMANY Zoltan (SVK)

2

Ref: KREISS Peter (HUN)

3

Ref: KURFURST Michal (CZE)

4

Table of 8

FCT / GER

PSVS / GER

FUMM / AUT

TORE / HUN

ITA

(6) SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat

THA

ITA

FGSS / AUT



WF
SOKOL CUP U23 EFC
neděle 5. března 2023 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 BEHR Leandra FCT GER 05.07.1996
2 TORTELOTTI Lucia ITA 12.11.2002
3T NEKIFOR Erika TORE HUN 19.02.2002
3T CANDEAGO Eleonora ITA 07.09.2003
5 CENKER Freya FUMM AUT 26.07.1994
6 SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat THA 11.02.2005
7 POSGAY Zsofia PSVS GER 11.12.1998
8 KUDLACEK Beatrice FGSS AUT 03.03.1999
9 BRUGGER Lilli Maria AFCS AUT 13.05.2000
10 GROESS Chiara SZTK AUT 27.10.2003
11 RICCI Marta ITA 24.05.2000
12 DONATELLI Teresa ITA 30.01.2000
13 MORANDI Carlotta Sophie FCT GER 15.09.2001
14 CANTUCCI Gaia SLAVSB SVK 18.04.2001
15 SEDLAKOVA Isabela SOKOBNP CZE 25.07.2003
16 EISTERT Julia AUT 19.07.2002
17 KRAENKL Maria FUMM AUT 13.04.1996
18 ESTEBAN Maxine Isabel PHI 26.11.2000
19 RUBASOVA Ema SOKOB CZE 10.09.2003
20 STAINO Alison ITA 20.05.2002
21 POLONYI Petra HALAB HUN 12.01.2006
22 RUSTLER Aline PSVS GER 05.05.2003
23 COJOCARI Maria SCOADS MDA 13.08.2005
24 BIMOVA Andrea USKP CZE 06.01.1993
25 SZEKERES Laura TORE HUN 21.05.2002
26 ROTH Annabelle USKP CZE 01.06.2006
27 TOLGYESI Zsofia FTC HUN 11.10.2002
28 PROKESOVA Barbora USKP CZE 26.10.2006
29 KOCOUROVA Adela SOKOB CZE 03.10.2002
30 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi SALLH GBR 02.03.2000
31 ILLEKOVA Michala SOKOBNP CZE 06.04.2005
32 FORNASIER Alessia ITA 29.12.2001
33 BAARS Anna PSVS GER 30.04.2004
34 KIRSCH Anne FCT GER 25.12.1999
35 SHMIDT Sofiia KIEW UKR 26.09.2005
36 VOJTOVA Tereza SOKOB CZE 21.07.2008
37 BUTIN BIK Elise BEAUG NED 14.12.2002
38 GOROBET Ecaterina SCOADS MDA 10.03.2001
39 SHYNHRII Yuliia KIEW UKR 01.01.2005
40 ILLEKOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 28.01.2008
41T CARAFA Vittoria G.VS ITA 19.05.2005
41T SIMKOVA Anna JISKHB CZE 04.02.2008
43 BERGER Julia SCB GER 22.06.2005
44 WITT Lara PSVS GER 05.09.2004
45 FLASKOVA Viktorie USKP CZE 23.07.2007
46 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina OULUM FIN 11.04.2003
47 GARDNER Georgia ALDEF GBR 24.09.2003
48 ZAHAROVA Victoria SCOADS MDA 25.02.2006
49T PRUSOVA Kristyna USKP CZE 08.02.1999
49T KIRSTEN Ines STLFG AUT 10.09.1999
51 HASKOVA Barbora SOKOBNP CZE 19.08.2007
52 FRASER Elizabeth NEWHS GBR 27.09.2001
53 SCHWARZOVA Ester SOKOV CZE 15.04.2007
54 COSCODAN Maria SCOADS MDA 01.04.2007
55 TSIMBOLYNETS Nadiya SOKOB UKR 22.11.2006
56 JOUKLOVA Julie SOKOV CZE 30.08.2006
57 MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie USKP CZE 18.11.2007
58 SOMMER Johanna FGSS AUT 12.06.2001
59 STEINBOECK-KUDLACEK Petra FGSS AUT 02.05.1975
60 LETKOVICOVA Julia SLAVSB SVK 22.07.2004



WF
SOKOL CUP U23 EFC
neděle 5. března 2023 - 9:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
CELLER Pavol SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GOROSITO Gyongyi SVK Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KREISS Peter HUN Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KURFURST Michal CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MADR Vilem CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SARMANY Zoltan SVK 00837908 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TSIMBOLYNETS Anhelina UKR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VOGEL Achim GER Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 61
Total participants: 61
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 13

CZE: 17 participants
AUT: 9 participants
GER: 8 participants
ITA: 7 participants
MDA: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
GBR: 3 participants
UKR: 3 participants
SVK: 2 participants
NED: 1 participants
PHI: 1 participants
FIN: 1 participants
THA: 1 participants


